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Pricing in Hotels surrey University Press lst Published, 1980,
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JANUARY 3, 1983

THE AIRPORT HOTEL RESERVATION COUNTER OFFICIALLY
REPRESENTS MEMBERS OF THE THAI HOTELS ASSOCIATION,

BANGKOK HOTELS

ORIENTAL
DUSIT THANI
SIAM INTER CON.
IMPERIAL
MONTIEN
PRESIDENT

~ (THE REGENT OF BANGKOK)
SHERATON = BANGKOK
ROYAL ORCHID
INDRA REGENT
ERAWAN
AMBASSADOR
MANDARIN '
RAMA TOWER
RAMA GARDENS
NARAI
BANGKOK PALACE

MANHATTAN
¢eWINDSOR
® MANOHRA
¢ FIRST

ASIA :
® BANGKOK CENTRE .
seRA-JAH

NEW AMARIN

R.8
GOLDEN HORSE
IMPALA
**VIENGTAI
SIAM
CONTINENTAL
**GOLDEN DRAGON
**VICTORY
FLORIDA
REX

s
CENTURY

**NEW TROCADERO.

S*NEW PENINSULK

MAJESTIC

**THAI

®*PARK °

* ®SROYAL

GRACE
LIBERTY

1 PARLIAMENT
RAMADA

¢+ROSE
¢ *MORAKOT

PRINCE:
WORLD

NEW EMPIRE
MALAYSIA
MIAMI

SWB-BAHT

- 2400-3000

1870-2090-2420
1700-1800-2200
1750

1650-1790-2020

" 1480-1700-1900

1500-1620-1760

=1500-2000

1400-1500
132021430

1200-1%00-1600(900)
#1330

1300-1500-1700
iOO-15OO

1200=1 300

1000
104941165
900-1100
88021000
800=900
800-1000+1200
1012

700

J-

620-700
700
660
658
560
550
630
629

500 !
462-506-714

540
583-641-699
559629
420

520

506

506

390-470-600-640
378=546
360

210-220-230-250
198
160-200~300

TWB-BAHT

2600-3200
2090-2310-2860
1900-2100-2400
1930
18%0-1970-2200
4700-1900-21p0

1600-1720-1860
1700-2200
1500=1600 -
1420-1650

1400-1600-1800(1100)

1450
1400-1600-1800

" 1400-1600

1500 ¢

. 1400-1500

1100

11165-1282

1000-1300
990-1100
900-1000

 900-1100-1300
1139
- B840-1000

760-840

800

740

785

640 -
695

746
722-769-885

600
b62-546-714

660
699-757-816
617-687
520

620

600
570-633

440-520-640- .

bl1-462-483-546-672

Lko

© 400

540-640,
410-510
380

320 .
250-270-300-350

226
200-2“0—360

SULTE-BART

4600-5500-8000-1400
5500-7700-10120
3900-4300-5100-5800-6700
2600-3450-5500-6900
4025=5175=-5750-14200
3500-4500-6500-7500

2600-4600-11000
4000-15000
3000-4000-4500
3000-5000-8000=15000
2500-3800=5000-6000
+ 2000-3000
2500-3500-4000-5000
3000-5000
2000-3000-4500
2800-3200

2200-3300
“1981=-4194

1600-1900-2100-2500
1600-3200-6500
2024

1200-1700

2000-2200
1100-1600
1500 ’

900

1&35-1865
932-1107=-1223
800-900-1000

1000-1200-1600-1800
1398-2039-3495
1048-1281

759-885-1012
823 2

800-1200.,

500
600

540-770
500-700

All ratos aro subjoct to 10% sorvico chargo and 16,50% gevornmont tax.

Excopt 3 *® included 10% sorvice charge

®® included 10% sorvice charge snd 16.50% 3ovornlont tax.

¢se included 16.50% govornmont tax.




* included 104 sorvico chargo
.o includo¥ 10% sorvico charge and 16.50% gevornmont tax.
®¢® 4included 16.50% governmont tax.

)
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mMIIM 4,.3(B) MARCH 9, 1982
THE AIRPORT HOTEL RESERVATION COUNTER OFFICIALLY
REPRESENTS MEMBERS OF THE THAI HOTELS ASSOCIATION.
| )
BANGKOK HOTELS SWB-BAHT ' TWB~BAHT SUITE-BAHT
ORIENTAL 1900-2600 2100-2600 4600-5000-6600
*” MONTIEN 1541-1679-1909 1725-1863-1093 - %025-5175-5750-13800
*DUSIT THANI 1690~ 1820-1980 1890-2020-2200 3740-4840-6380-8580-9240
8IAM INTER-CON, 1480-1600-1900 1700-1820=2150 3500-4500=4900-5100-5800
®*BANGKOK PALACE 1500-1700 /" 17200-1900
. ERAWAN - 1320=1430 1430-1650 3000-5000-8000-15000
SHERATON=~BANGKOK 1300=1460-1600 1400=1560-1700 - 2200-4200-10000
PRESIDENT 1240=1440-1640 1340-1540-1740 3000-4200-6000=7000
(THE REGENT OF BANGKOX) L
AMBASSADOR 1200-1400-1600(900) 1400-1600~1800-(1100)2000=2500-3000
IMPERIAL - 1200-1360~1520 13260-1520-1680 . 2720-4080-5440
INDRA REGENT: 1200=1300-1400 1300-1400-1500 2500=3000-4000-4500.
"MANDARIN 1360 .\ 1260 2000-4000
RAMA  TOWER 1100-1300-1500=2100 1200-1400-1600-2100 3000-3500-4500
MANHATTAN 1000 1100 2200-3300
RAMA GARDENS 99021090 1090-1190-1290 2200
NARAI 940-1000 1100-1180 1480-2200-4000
**WINDSOR 1049 1165 1981419k
*MANCHRA 900-1100 1000-1300 2400-3300
®ORA-JAH 1012 11359 2024
S*FIRST 880-1000 *. 990-1100 1540 :
ASIA 800-900 . 800-1000 1600-1900-2100-2500
*BANGKOK CENTRE 800-1600-1200 - 900-1100-1300 1600-3200-6500
AMARIN 700 - 840 : 1200
NEW AMARIN 700 . 840-1000 1200-1700
R.8. 620-700 ?760-840 2000-2200
IMPALA 600 680 1200
SIAM 560 640 . 900
CONTINENTAL 550 695
" FLORIDA 500 600 800-900-1000
**VICTORY 606 676-699-769 816-932-1049
REX 462-546-714 L462-546-714
®*CENTURY C17) 660 1000=1200-1600-1800
¢*VIENGTAI 520 633 .
MAJESTIC 420 .'520
eeTHAI 520 620
**PARK 506 600 759-885-1012
SeROYAL 506 570=633 823
GRACE 390-4705660 440C520-640 800-1200
®*GOLDEN DRAGON k9o 641 1235-1865
LIBERTY - 378-546 441-483-546-672
PARLIAMENT 360 L4o 500
*9GOLDEN HORSE 443 570-696
RAMADA 330 . 4oo 600
*4ROSE 420 . 540-64k0 . _
¢SNEW TROCADERO L08-466-524 478-524-641-734 1456
¢*NEW PENINSULA 385-466-478-583 466-559-583-653 2
PRINCE 300 380 500-700
MORAKOT 280-350 320-400-420-600
*WORLD 280 320
*RICH 220 240=270
NEW EMPIRE 210-220-230-250 250-270-300-350
MALAY 190 216
MIAMI 160-200-300 200-240-360 ¢

e T
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